IUJ Bus Transportation Timetable

Monday to Friday

From November 17, 2025

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th | 11th | 12th | 13th
Lv. 1UJ 7:50 | 8:40 | 9:30 | 10:30 [ 11:25 | 12:30 | 13:29 | 14:40 | 15:58 | 17:03 | 18:10 | 18:56 | 19:50
Toda Store (7:54) | (8:44) | (9:34) [(10:34)[(11:29)[ (12:34)[ (13:33)[ (14:44)[ (16:02) (17:07)[ (18:14)[ (19:00)| (19:54)
Hospital (8:00) | (8:50) [ (9:40) [(10:40)[(11:35)[ (12:40)[ (13:39)[ (14:50)[ (16:08) (17:13)| (18:20)[ (19:06)] (20:00)
Kodomo-en [8:01] [ [8:51] - . - [12:41] - - - - - - -
Tenno-machi 8:03 | 8:53 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:37 | 12:43 | 13:41 | 14:52 | 16:10 | 17:15 | 18:22 | 19:08 | 20:02
Ar. Urasa Station | (8:07) | (8:57) | (9:46) [(10:46)[(11:41)|(12:47)|(13:45)[(14:56) [ (16:14)| (17:19)|(18:26) [ (19:12) | (20:06)
Supermarket - - | (9:49) [(10:49)[ (11:44)[ (12:50)] (13:48)| (14:59) (16:17)| (17:22)] - g -
City Office - - [ @:51) [(10:51)[ (11:45)[(12:52)[ (13:50)| (15:01)[ (16:19)] - g - -
Supermarket g - [ (9:56) [(10:55)[ (12:00)[ (12:56)] (14:10)| (15:25)[ (16:22)[ (17:36)] - - g
Lv. Urasa Station| 8:09 | 8:59 [ 10:00 | 10:59 | 12:04 | 13:00 | 14:14 | 15:29 | 16:26 [ 17:40 | 18:28 [ 19:14 | 20:08
Tenno-machi 8:13 | 9:03 | 10:04 | 11:03 | 12:08 | 13:04 | 14:18 | 15:33 | 16:30 | 17:44 | 18:32 | 19:18 | 20:12
Kodomo-en . (9:05) - - - |(13:.08)] - - |(16:32)] - - - -
Hospital (8:15) | (9:06) [(10:06)](11:05)](12:10)[(13:07)[(14:20)| (15:35)|(16:33) [ (17:46) | (18:34)| (19:20){ (20:14)
Toda Store (8:19) | (9:10) [(10:10)[(11:09)] (12:14)] (13:11)[ (14:24)[ (15:39)| (16:37)[ (17:50)[ (18:38)[ (19:24) (20:18)
Ar. 1UJ (8:25) | (9:16) [(10:16)[(11:15)[ (12:20)| (13:17)] (14:30)| (15:45) (16:43)| (17:56)| (18:44)| (19:30)| (20:24)
Saturday Sunday Explanation of Symbols in the chart
Lv. 1UJ 8:00 | 10:05 | 12:05 | 16:10 8:40 [ 16:15| above
Toda Store (8:04) [ (10:09)| (12:09)] (16:14) (8:44) | (16:19)

Hospital (8:10) [(10:15)[ (12:15)[ (16:20) (8:50) | (16:25)] ( ):This means the bus WILL pass by the stop
Tenno-machi | 8:12 | 10:17 | 12:17 | 16:22 8:52 | 16:27 | Indicated at ABOUT ‘hefgmec;‘.med- .'ft will stop if
Ar. Urasa Station [ (8:16) [(10:21)[(12:27)[(16:26) (8:56) | (16:31) f;:ﬁ;tffef;tqigmgls o easmecne 18
Lv. Urasa Station| 8:19 10:24 | 12:24 | 16:29 8:59 16:34 be at the stop 5 minutes BEFORE the time shown.

Tenno-machi 8:23 | 10:28 | 12:28 | 16:33 9:03 | 16:38
Hospital (8:25) [(10:30)|(12:30){(16:35) (9:05) [(16:40)| [ 1:This means that the bus WILL NOT go to the
Toda Store (8:29) |(10:34)](12:34)](16:39) (9:09) |(16:44) Et(;p untlsssbthe;e isi S?eciﬁtchreﬁdm made
. . . . . . erore the bus departs rrom the ain
L (SR (0 ) (125 ) (68 ) (R0 ((lERa) Entrance. The tim‘; noted is APPROXIMATE.
Please be at the stop 5 minutes BEFORE the time
Note: shown.

The IUJ bus capacity is limited to 32
passengers which includes babies.

If there are over 32 passengers on board, you

will need to catch the next bus.

SATURDAY for Muikamachi/AEON

1st 2nd 3rd
Lv. IUJ 8:50 | 10:55 | 13:50
Ar. AEON 9:15 | 11:20 | 14:15
Lv. AEON 11:30 | 14:25 | 15:35
Ar. lUJ 11:55 | 14:50 | 16:00

SUNDAY for Koide/Gyomu Super

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Lv. IUJ - 10:50 | 12:15 | 14:10
Lv.Toda Store 9:30" - - -
Lv. Urasa Station | 9:45" - - -
Lv. Tenno-machi | 9:49™ - - -
Lv. Hospital 9:51" - - -
Ar. Gyomu Super| 10:09 | 11:14 | 12:39 | 14:34
Lv. Gyomu Super| 11:16 | 12:41 | 14:36 | 15:41
Ar. Hospital 11:34*%| - - -
Ar. Tenno-machi [11:36*%| - - -
Ar. Urasa Station | 11:3972| - - -
Ar.Toda Store 11:5472| - - -
Ar. IUJ - 13:05 | 15:00 | 16:05

1st Bus Priority : Families & SD4 residents

*1 Boarding Only
*2 Exiting Only

- :This means that the bus WILL NOT go to the
stop/will not stop as it passes, as there is no time
available on that scheduled route.

Route and rule information:
Please refer to the Bus Guide

LARGE ITEMS, such as baby strollers, shelves, etc. are
not allowed on the bus. An exception is luggage when
arriving or departing 1UJ.

Weekend Buses:

To ride the weekend bus, you must obtain a ticket
distributed about 10 minutes before departure time.
The capacity of the bus is 32 passengers. By law the
passenger count, which includes babies, cannot exceed
that set capacity.

The PRIORITY SEATING for the return bus is indicated
on your ticket. If you try to board a bus other than the
time assigned, you do so at your own risk, and on a first
come, first-served basis (Gentlemen's rules apply). If
there is no seat available, please return at your own
expense.




